
19. Großer Preis der Stadt Viernheim

Viernheim, 17.06.2017

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

32kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Jason Church SRC Viernheim
0:12

02
3:44

03
AS 0:0

54
 0  0  8 6.III

2 Angelina Lea Vogt SG Weilimdorf
SS 4:0

51
AS 0:0

54
SS 4:0

53
 3 15  8 1.I

3 Johannes Kron ASV Urloffen
AS 0:0

54
SS 10:8

51
0:12

02
 2 10 10 4.II

4 Julian Willer RSC Mannheim-Sandhofen
0:00

03
0:00

02
0:00

01
 0  0  0 7.

Pool B

1 Ianis Buzan TuS Adelhausen
SS 8:0

52
1:04

03 Fr
 1  5  8 3.II

2 Daniel Fast TSG Haßloch
1:07

01 Fr
0:45

03
 0  0  0 5.III

3 Robin Willer KSC Ludwigshafen-Friesenhei
Fr

SS 10:0

51
TÜ 16:0

42
 2  9 26 2.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Jason Church - Julian Willer

2-3 Angelina Lea Vogt - Johannes Kron

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Daniel Fast - Robin Willer

1-Fr Ianis Buzan (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Jason Church SRC Viernheim 1 6.04:00

Pool B 2 Daniel Fast TSG Haßloch 3 5.PS 8:11

Pool A 3 Johannes Kron ASV Urloffen 0 4.01:38

Pool B 1 Ianis Buzan TuS Adelhausen 5 3.SS 0:8

Pool A 2 Angelina Lea Vogt SG Weilimdorf 3 1.PS 8:5

Pool B 3 Robin Willer KSC Ludwigshafen-Friesenheim 1 2.04:00
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